
LISTA DO DIA 13/07/2020

QUANTIDADE 

DE AUTUADOS

2

2

2

2

1

1

2

1

2

1

1

0238141-64.2020.8.06.0001

0238104-37.2020.8.06.0001

0237952-86.2020.8.06.0001

0238112-14.2020.8.06.0001

0238145-04.2020.8.06.0001

0237834-13.2020.8.06.0001

PROCESSO SALA

JOSÉ ADEMIR DA SILVA 

LUIZ CLÁUDIO ALVES DE SOUZA 0237854-04.2020.8.06.0001

SALA 010238090-53.2020.8.06.0001

NOME

0238099-15.2020.8.06.0001

0238095-75.2020.8.06.0001 SALA 01

JOÃO PEDRO SOARES MORAIS 

ELIVELTON SANTOS MACIEL 

MARCOS ANDRÉ DA SILVA ANDRADE 

RAIMUNDO NONATO FAÇANHA DA COSTA 

GABRIEL DA COSTA BARROS 

THALISON DA SILVA GOMES 

SALA 01

SALA 01

TOTAL 17 AUTUADOS

SALA 01

SALA 02

CHARDSON TAVARES SALDANHA 

ISAAC DOS SANTOS MATOS 

SALA 02

SALA 02

SALA 02

PAULO HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS NASCIMENTO 

JORGE VICTOR ANDRADE DA SILVA 

ANTÔNIO RAFAEL CELESTINO PEREIRA 

CARLOS RONALDO SOUSA FERREIRA 

SALA 02

MARIA CRISTINA DO NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS 

THAIS DOS SANTOS LIMA 

0238077-54.2020.8.06.0001 SALA 02 GABRIEL LIRA COSTA 


